Opis produktu

UCHWYT MEBLOWY MESH 6893.220

Dane aktualne na dzien: 28-06-2025 13:29

Link do produktu: https://obm.com.pl/uchwyt-meblowy-mesh-6893220-p-3513.html

UCHWYT MEBLOWY MESH 6893.220

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

28,99 zt

23,57 zt
AR-6893.220
8421250058368
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